Fiber Solutions - Optical Fiber Patch Cords & Pigtails
LP-F13L10S1021L3M
 Duplex Optical Patch Cord LC Duplex Blue color connector UPC polish, RL>50dB to SC Simplex Blue color connector
UPC polish, RL>50dB, SM G657A2/B2 9/125um, 3.0mm, Yellow jacket, LSZH 3m length, Standard long boot
LPF13L10S1021L3M_SS_ENB01W
Features
Application

2
Specifications LC/UPC
How to order:
A
C
Specification Fiber Type
(each Connector) SC/APC SC/UPC LC/UPC
Attenuation (dB) Typical Singlemode 0.3 0.3 0.3
Reflection (dB) Typical Singlemode -65 -45 -45
Operating temperature Singlemode ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C
Storage temperature Singlemode ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C
LP-F LanPro Fiber Optic Patch Cords
XX
12: Simplex Optical patch cords
13: Duplex Optical patch cords
Connector type both ends
T
0: None
T: ST Simplex
G: FC Typical type Simplex disassembled
E: E2000 Simplex
K: E2000 Duplex
F: FC Simplex
S: SC Simplex
C: SC Duplex
P: LC Simplex
L: LC Duplex
M: MTRJ Female
N: MTRJ with Guide Pin Male
Polish grade both ends
P
0: None (pigtail)
1: UPC polish, RL>50dB Blue Color Connector
2: APC polish, RL>60dB Green Color Connector
3: PC Polish , RL > 20dB Blue Color Connector
4: SPC polish, RL>40dB Blue Color Connector
0: Optional
LP-FXXTP0TP0CCJLLLB
Specifications SC/UPCB
Specification Fiber Type
(each Connector) SC/APC SC/UPC LC/UPC
Attenuation (dB) Typical Singlemode 0.3 0.3 0.3
Reflection (dB) Typical Singlemode -65 -45 -45
Operating temperature Singlemode ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C
Storage temperature Singlemode ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C ﹣20°C ~﹢75°C
Fiber Solutions - Patch Cords & pigtails - LP-F13L10S1021L3M - LanPro Fiber Optic Patch Cords
3
Cable Type
CC
01: Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µm, 3.0mm, simplex cable, orange jacket
03: Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, orange jacket
04: Singlemode B1.3 9/125 µm, 3.0mm, simplex cable, Yellow jacket
05: Singlemode B1.3 9/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, Yellow jacket
06: Singlemode B1.3 9/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, White jacket
07: Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µm, 3.0mm, zipcord cable, orange jacket
08: Singlemode B1.3 9/125 µm, 3.0mm, zipcord cable, Yellow jacket
09: Multimode OM2 50/125 µm, 3.0mm, simplex cable, orange jacket
10: Multimode OM2 50/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, orange jacket
11: Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, White jacket
12: Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µm, 2.0mm, simplex cable, orange jacket
13: Multimode OM2 50/125 µm, 2.0mm, simplex cable, orange jacket
14: Singlemode B1.3 9/125 µm, 2.0mm, simplex cable, Yellow jacket
16: Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µm, 3.0mm, MTRJ dualan cable, orange jacket
17: Singlemode G657A2 9/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, Yellow jacket
18: Multimode OM2 50/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, White jacket
19: Singlemode G657A2 9/125 µm, 0.9mm, simplex cable, White jacket
20: Singlemode G657A2 9/125 µm, 1.8mm, zipcord cable, Yellow jacket
21: Singlemode G657A2 9/125 µm, 3.0mm, zipcord cable, Yellow jacket
22: Singlemode G655 9/125 µm, 0.9mm, zipcord cable, Yellow jacket
23: Multimode OM1 62.5/125 µm, 2.0mm, zipcord cable, orange jacket
24: Singlemode B1.3 9/125 µm, 2.0mm, zipcord cable, Yellow jacket
25: Singlemode G657 A2 9/125 µm,  2.0mm, zipcord cable, Yellow jacket